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Model Q7iQ5iQ3i

Stereo & parallel 
Mode(4Ω)

Stereo & parallel 
Mode(8Ω)

Stereo & parallel 
Mode(2Ω)

Bridged mono 
Mode(8Ω)

Bridged mono 
Mode(4Ω)

550W/CH

1000W/CH

1500W/CH

1500W

3000W

850W/CH

1500W/CH

2500W/CH

2500W

5000W

1500W/CH

2200W/CH

3500W/CH

4000W

7000W

Power
output
(dynamic)

～220-240V 50Hz
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CHA

CHB
LOCK

-+

BRIDGE

CHB CIRCUIT BREAKER    
PRESS TO RESET  

AC INPUT

CAUTION!
RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK

DO NOT OPEN

3G AUDIO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

S/N:

RoHS
BRIDGE
PARALLEL
STEREO

USB

SIG IN A SIG IN B

SIG OUT BSIG OUT A

贴纸

LOCK

PIN1:                                SIGNAL GND

PIN2:                                   SIGNAL  +

PIN3:                                   SIGNAL  -

INPUT

PIN1+:                                SPEAKON+

SPEAKON-PIN1-:                                   

PIN2+:                                   

PIN2-:                                   

NC

NC

OUTPUT

PIN1+:                                SPEAKON+

SPEAKON-

PIN1-:                                   

PIN2+:                                   

PIN2-:                                   

NC

NC

BRIDGE

CHA   
BRIDGE  
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